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Iz FiE# B HAE el -} BE FiTHE skt wa fR=
1 |HifEaREEs 77 41.032 39.900 40.199 42.565 41.933 41.033 | 246.662
2 |1FHEBRBIRS 57 39.999 38.466 37.932 42.699 39.566 39.098 | 237.760 8.902
3 |FREYS 5T 39.932 37.465 38.899 42.066 40.299 36.366 | 235.027 2.733
4 |HMY2z=7 39.732 37.299 37.799 40.866 38.899 38.566 | 233.161 1.866
5 BERBERIFT 38.765 38.433 36.632 40.432 38.465 37.500 | 230.227 2.934
6 |HXk#FERIFT 39.899 37.465 37.199 39.332 39.066 36.866 | 229.827 0.400
1T |BRY2=2T7HIESIF7 39.432 37.166 37.465 40.065 37.500 37.566 | 229.194 0.633
8 |BE 39.699 36.832 37.065 40.466 37.832 36.198 | 228.092 1.102
9 |BEI77 37.333 37.933 36.899 41.132 38.166 35.866 | 227.329 0.763
10 | by FTRKE=V5 57 39.266 34.532 36.700 40.632 37.999 37.632 | 226.761 0.568
11 |8IFBRR 7 - 38.198 37.632 36.566 39.565 37.666 35.732 | 225.359 1.402
12 |RBRK—V 5357 37.832 35.165 37.566 39.866 37.733 37.166 | 225.328 0.031
13 [EMEALEES 77 39.866 36.499 33.765 41.332 37.332 36.499 | 225.293 0.035
14 |[bEXMEKS 77 39.232 36.532 34.433 40.132 38.332 35.666 | 224.327 0.966
15 | BEBEREES 77 36.399 36.966 35.699 40.932 36.932 36.633 | 223.561 0.766
16 | KIEHITIRITOKBIFIES 77|  36.632 35.065 35.699 41.398 37.232 36.999 | 223.025 0.536
17 |BEXFEERRGIEs 57| 31.732 34.532 35.499 39.433 36.499 36.299 | 219.994 3.031
18 |BifisERs 57 38.999 32.665 36.066 39.532 36.766 35.899 | 219.927 0.067
19 | KEFbEikigs 77 36.699 32.932 36.232 39.732 35.899 35.799 | 217.293 2.634
20 (tBFAES 57 35.732 34.532 33.866 37.200 36.099 35.899 | 213.328 3.965
21 |[BEAFHESREES 77| 37.699 33.799 34.898 37.300 35.966 33.199 | 212.861 0.467
22 | ®mIs37 37.733 26.832 33.532 39.799 36.833 35.733 | 210.462 2.399
23 | KER@GERIF7 36.299 33.566 32.966 38.132 34.598 33.766 | 209.327 1.135
24 |1BRGES 77 36.499 29.566 32.965 38.199 34.232 34.466 | 205.927 3.400
25 |ERBEHIERS 77 38.032 30.199 32.833 38.899 33.899 30.732 | 204.594 1.333
26 (MTGC 35.733 30.099 27.965 37.432 32.432 34.233 | 197.894 6.700
27 |AFIRK=Y9357 39.132 23.766 23.733 39.732 36.133 33.066 | 195.562 2.332
28 |BSETIZEGRS 77 35.332 28.365 21.232 39.598 30.832 34.766 | 190.125 5.437
29 |FBRLF L ORI ST 34.666 24.266 26.066 33.866 20.132 31.833 | 170.829 19.296
30 (Y b RK=YI5FT 24.266 20.999 23.366 35.999 21.966 23.466 | 150.062 20.767

BHRY A~

AcA system




